
BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL
PLOT NO. 5, SECTOR 4, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI-410210

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS X RESULT IN YEAR 2023-2024

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

SCHOOL TOPPERS

 185 

 185 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 181 

 4 

 0 

 82 

 591 

 236 

 37 

 67 

 121 

 790 

 37 

 86.20

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE  98.60

100.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

97.83 Percent

2.16 Percent

0.00 Percent

44.32 Percent

63.89 Percent

25.51 Percent

20.00 Percent

36.21 Percent

65.40 Percent

85.40 Percent

Percent

Percent

POSITIONS NAMES %AGE

ANANYA PANKAJ DETROJA 98.60 Percent 1

ANSHITA ANAND BADHALE 98.20 Percent 2

MONISHA MULPURU 98.20 Percent 2

RAUNAK RAJ 98.00 Percent 3

ARSHA CHAND 97.80 Percent 4

CHITRAKSH SINGH SENGAR 97.80 Percent 4

AISHANI  NAYAK 97.60 Percent 5

ANWESHA AGARWAL 97.60 Percent 5

EESHA RASTOGI 97.60 Percent 5

SHASHWAT  KUMAR SIDDHARTHA 97.60 Percent 5

INSTANCE OF 99 % MARKS IN SUB  26 

MARATHI( 1 ), MATHEMATICS( 10 ), SANSKRIT COMM.( 21 ), SOCIAL SCIENCE( 5 )

BASIC MATHS( 1 ), MARATHI( 2 ), MATHEMATICS( 9 ), SANSKRIT COMM.( 4 ), SCIENCE( 2 ), SOCIAL SCIENCE( 8 )

AVERAGE DISTINCTION PER CHILD  4.27

PARTICULARS STRENGTH IN TERMS OF %


