BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL PLOT NO. 5, SECTOR 4, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI-410210

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS X RESULT IN YEAR 2023-2024

PARTICULARS	STRENGTH	IN TERMS OF %
NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	185	
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	185	100.00 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	0	0.00 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT	0	0.00 Percent
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	0	0.00 Percent
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS	181	97.83 Percent
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS	4	2.16 Percent
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS	0	0.00 Percent
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE	82	44.32 Percent
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2	591	63.89 Percent
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2	236	25.51 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	37	20.00 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE	67	36.21 Percent
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION	121	65.40 Percent
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	790	85.40 Percent
AVERAGE DISTINCTION PER CHILD	4.27	
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB MARATHI(1), MATHEMATICS(10), SANSKRIT COMM.(21), SOCIAL SCI	37 ENCE(5)	
INSTANCE OF 99 % MARKS IN SUB BASIC MATHS(1), MARATHI(2), MATHEMATICS(9), SANSKRIT COMM	26 I.(4), SCIENCE(2), SOCIAL SCIENCE(8)	
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	86.20 Percent	
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	98.60 Percent	

SCHOOL TOPPERS

POSITIONS	NAMES	%AGE
1	ANANYA PANKAJ DETROJA	98.60 Percent
2	ANSHITA ANAND BADHALE	98.20 Percent
2	MONISHA MULPURU	98.20 Percent
3	RAUNAK RAJ	98.00 Percent
4	ARSHA CHAND	97.80 Percent
4	CHITRAKSH SINGH SENGAR	97.80 Percent
5	AISHANI NAYAK	97.60 Percent
5	ANWESHA AGARWAL	97.60 Percent
5	EESHA RASTOGI	97.60 Percent
5	SHASHWAT KUMAR SIDDHARTHA	97.60 Percent